
Café Muse presents Clifford Bernier and Anne Pierson Wiese
with classical guitar by Michael Davis—*Thurs., Jan. 12, at 7 p.m.—*Note day)

HIGHLIGHTS OF UPCOMING EVENTS 
AT THE COMMUNITY CENTER

Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council

Printmakers on exhibit in Friendship Gallery—Runs from Jan. 3 to 28
Art Reception: Sun., Jan. 8, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Suburban Health: Relief from Spinal Stenosis with Dr. A. Jay Khanna
 Wed., Jan. 11, at 1 p.m.

Village Council Meeting—Mon., Jan. 9, at 8 p.m.

Landon Symphonette Chamber Ensemble—The Coffee Cantata
Sat., Jan. 7, from noon to 1:30 p.m.

MVA Mobile Bus (on Friendship Blvd.)—Mon., Jan., 23, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Workshop on Hot Tips For Today's Job Market presented in partnership
with the Jewish Social Service Agency (JSSA) Employment and Career Services

Thurs., Jan. 19, from 1 to 2 p.m.

Kenneth T. Walsh, will discuss his new book, Family of Freedom: Presidents and
African Americans in the White House—Thurs., Jan. 26, at 7:30 p.m.

The Village Book Club meets monthly: Selection is Middlesex 
by Jeffrey Eugenides—Tues., Jan. 17, at 11 a.m.

Tea and Talk: A Program by Joan Hart called Rothko: the Master of Color
Wed., Jan. 25, at 2 p.m.

Movie: The Help—Thurs., Jan. 5, at 7 p.m.

*New Year's Day Open House 2 to 3:30 p.m.—Sun., Jan. 1, 2012
(Shuttle Bus will run from 1:30 to 4 p.m. only 

between the residential buildings and the Village Center)

Center Holiday Schedule Open 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.—Mon., Jan. 2
(Shuttle Bus will run on a weekend schedule)

No Movie Tonight—Thurs., Jan. 19, at 7 p.m.

Congressman Chris Van Hollen will discuss your questions and concerns.
Mon., Jan. 30, at 7 p.m.

Martin Luther King Day—Center Open 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.—Mon., Jan. 16


